GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION SUPPLEMENTAL TO LEASE NO. DATE
PUBLIC BUILDING SERVICES AGREEMENT (SLA) | GS-03B-09468
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT Ne. 3
ADDRESS OF PREMISE PEGASYS DOCUMENT NUMBER
701 Bost Chelten Avenue
Philadelphia, PA, 19144-1206 P50024684

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between
Direct [nvest Germanlown, LLC
whose address is: 114 North Main Strect, Suite 100
Suffolk, VA 23434.4564
hereinaficr called the Lessor, and the UNFTED STATES OF AMERICA, hereiuafter called the Government:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire lo amend the above Lease to Issue Notlce to Proceed for the change orders,

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter imentioncd covenunt and sgree that the said f.easc is amended,
cffective upon execution by the Government as follows:

A. This Supplemcnial Lease Apreement (SLA) formally and officially issues Notice to froceed (NTP) for the Sociul
H initinl tenant improvements (1) build ot proposed for the space located a1 701 East
ielten Avenue, Philadelphin, PA, 19144-1206, pursuant 1o the attached proposals dated September 18, 2012 and
September 22, 2012, in the total amount of $4,862.16, to be paid via a lump sum payment in the amount of $4,862.16.

This work shall be performed and completed in accordance with ail lease performance provisions and criteria, and the
Design Intent Drawings {D1Ds) dated June 11, 2011 and June 16, 2011, and the aftached scope of work.

This Supplemental Lease Agreement contains [0 pages.
Al other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in foree nad effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the partics subscribed their numes as of the abeve date,

” ; : i-mw) o

o7y %&W&M@

(OfYicial Title)

GSA FORM 276 (REV, 7-67)



Supplemental Lease Agreement
No./% CONTINUED

Fo Lease No,
G5-03B-09468

B. The Government shall reimburse the Lessor in u lump sum payment in the amount of $4,862.16, upon receipt of an
original invoice after completion, Inspection, and neceptance of the space by the Contracting Officer, The original
invoice must be submitted directly 1o the GSA Finance Office at the following address:

General Services Administration
Grealer Southwest Region (7BC)
P.O. Box 17181

Forth Worth, TX 76102-0t81

A copy of the invoice must also be mailed to the Contracting Officer at:
GSA, Public Buildings Service
Real Estate Acquisition Division, North Branch
The Strawbridge Building, 8th Floor
20 North 8th Strect
Philadelphin, PA 19107-310}
ATIN: Johp MeFadden

{or an invoice 1o be considered proper, it must:
1) be reccived after the exccution of this SLA,
2) include an invoice date,
3) include a unique, vendor-supplied invoiee number,
4} include the name of the Lessor as shown on the Lease,

5) include the [.ease Contract number, building address, and a description, price, and quantity of the ltems delivered,

6) reference Lhe Pegasys Document Number (PDN) specified on this form (PS0024684),
7) indicate the exact payment amount requested, and

8) specify the payee’s namc nnd address. The payee's name and address must EXACTLY match the Lessor's name

and address listed above,

Payment in the amount of $4,862.16 will be due within thirty (30) days afier GSA’s designated billing office receives a
properly executed invoice or nceeptance of the work by the Goverhment, whichever is later.

-}

Lessor Government /m/ / /
Suppt€mental Lease Agreement Ng







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LPA09468-SLA-3-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



